WERBEL MICROWAVE LLC
628 State Route 10, Unit 14
Whippany, New Jersey 07981
Sales@WerbelMicrowave.com - www.WerbelMicrowave.com
Revision: April 30, 2026; Add coupling flatness  Page 1 of 11
High Power Directional Coupler, 380-3000MHz, 40dB, N-Male or Female Input, 50Ω
HIGH DIRECTIVITY… 30dB TYPICAL PERFORMANCE!            WMADC-0.4-3-40DB-SERIES
The WMADC-0.38-3-40DB-SERIES is a high-power 40 dB

Electrical specifications are tested at +25 °C.
To the best of our knowledge at the time of publication.
Explanation of Part Numbers
WMADC- 0.4-3- 40DB- 1- NF
Product Series Frequency (GHz)
Nominal dB Value
Configuration:
1 = Single Coupler
2 = Dual Coupler
Input Connector:
NF = N Female
NM = N Male
Currently available as standard models:
WMADC-0.4-3-40DB-1-NF  380-3000MHz, 40dB, Single Coupler,  N-Female Input,  N-Female Output,  SMA-F Coupled
WMADC-0.4-3-40DB-1-NM 380-3000MHz, 40dB, Single Coupler,  N-Male Input,  N-Female Output,  SMA-F Coupled
WMADC-0.4-3-40DB-2-NF  380-3000MHz, 40dB, Dual Coupler,  N-Female Input,  N-Female Output,  SMA-F Coupled
WMADC-0.4-3-40DB-2-NM 380-3000MHz, 40dB, Dual Coupler,  N-Male Input,  N-Female Output,  SMA-F Coupled
Functional Schematic
Single Coupler  Dual Coupler
WERBEL MICROWAVE LLC
628 State Route 10, Unit 14
Whippany, New Jersey 07981
Sales@WerbelMicrowave.com - www.WerbelMicrowave.com